TOP VIEW
7/8”
(22 mm)
1/2”
(13 mm)
11/16”
(17.5 mm)
1-3/4”
(44 mm)
2-3/4”
(70 mm)
7/8”  INNER DIA. (22 mm)
1” OUTER DIA. (25 mm)
13/16”
(21 mm)
ADJUSTABLE METAL CLOSET RODS
POLY BAGGED WITH UPC ZINC
WH
WHITE CASE PACK
18” - 30” (457 mm - 762 mm) 25-MR1830 25-MR1830W 10
30” - 48” (762 mm - 1219 mm) 25-MR3048 25-MR3048W 10
48” - 72” (1219 mm - 1829 mm) 25-MR4872 25-MR4872W 10
72” - 96” (1829 mm - 2438 mm) 25-MR7296 25-MR7296W 10
72” - 120” (1829 mm - 3048 mm) 25-MR72120 – 10
96” - 150” (2438 mm - 3810 mm) 25-MR96150 25-MR96150W 10
›  STEEL CONSTRUCTION
›  COMPLETE WITH COMBO HEAD SCREWS
›  1” (25 mm) DIAMETER ROD
ZINC
WHITE
RESIDENTIAL HARDWARE
CLOSET HARDWARE
SPECIFICATIONS
P R O D U C T
© TAYMOR INDUSTRIES LTD. | JANUARY 2017 | USA | taymor.com